                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:

M5 = 55W/60W/65W
M6 =  65W/75W/90W
Ordering Guide
BRAND MODEL SENSOR TYPE
LumaLinx JLS-LL-IFS08ET ESSENTIAL
LumaLinx JLS-LL-RM-51 REMOTE CONTROL PROGRAMMER
LumaLinx JLS-LLE-EFS116-AUX.A0 ENHANCED
LumaLinx LS-LLE-WPPA102.AUX.B1 ENHANCED CONTROLLER NODE
LumaLinx  JLS-LLE-SC01-AUX AUX RECEPTACLE
LumaLinx JLS-LLESC02-AUX 3.5mm 90° EXTERNAL ADAPTER
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL
2 Ft.